DECORATIEVE VERLICHTING

BUITENVERLICHTING -

TUINPALEN

L

Came by

NOVILUM

®

Beam R9005

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Benaming
Kleur

LxBxH
Klasse
Richtbaar
Vermogen
Lichtstroom
Voltage
Lichtkleur
Stralingshoek
IP

0

CRI
>80

Beam R9005
Zwart

150 x 150 x 650mm
LED

Nee

10W

700Im

220-240V 50-60Hz
3000K

120°

65

650
600

50

PRODUCTEIGENSCHAPPEN

Aluminium tuinpaal
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Toepassingsgebied: buitenverlichting
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Inclusief LED en Driver
o CREE COB LED
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